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-60 kg
11 Judoka

14-Nov-2020 - 20:33:09 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ALVAREZ PEREZ, Diego

CAMPOS VARON, Jorge

CASTRO PATINO, Martin

CID RIVAS, Alex

BARCELO RODRIGUEZ, Eric

FERNANDEZ TENREIRO, Alejandro

SANCHEZ RUBIN, Javier

BARBE LOPEZ, Sergio

QUINZA BERTOLEZ, Julio

MONTERO ALVAREZ, Nicolas

PARADA SOUTO, Juan Carlos

LUK

ART

OLE

FER

JBM

COR

FER

UDC

UDC

LUG

ENC

ALVAREZ PEREZ, D.  (LUK)

CAMPOS VARON, J.  (ART)

BARCELO RODRIGUEZ, E.  (JBM)

FERNANDEZ TENREIRO, A.  (COR)

QUINZA BERTOLEZ, J.  (UDC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-66 kg
14 Judoka

14-Nov-2020 - 20:33:09 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, Nicolas

MESA FERNANDEZ, Alonso

CASTRO PATINO, Xabi

GARCIA MONTERO, Alfonso

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, Alejandro

ARIAS CABARCOS, Alejandro Jesus

LACCONE CARIGLIA, Francesco

PINA RODRIGUEZ, Maximo Domingo

MARQUES CRESPO, Gutier

ALVAREZ FERREIRA, Saul

FERNANDEZ CARIDAD, Martin

ARQUELLADA LEON, Joan Antoni

CASTELLANOS CASTRO, Carlos

UZAL BUSTO, Martin

ART

LIC

OLE

COR

FDF

SEN

ART

ART

LUG

JBM

ENC

FDF

OLE

COR

GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, N.  (ART)

PINA RODRIGUEZ, M.  (ART)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-73 kg
16 Judoka

14-Nov-2020 - 20:33:09 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LEIROS DIAZ, Dimas

VAZQUEZ PEREIRA, Ruben

ROMERO GONZALEZ, Adrian

ARRIBAS BENAVENTE, Sergio

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Pol

PATINO HERRERO, Nicolas

GUDE VILA, Alexis

NAVEIRA SUAREZ, Alejandro

GARCIA MARXUACH, Noe

QUIROGA GOMEZ, Nicolas Jesus

CARNERO PEREZ, Alexandre

CAMBON OLEA, Jorge

GESTAL QUEIJAS, Alejandro

CANDAL GOMEZ, Joel

GUERRA SALIDO, Ricardo

VAZQUEZ ALONSO, Aaron

UDC

LUK

JBM

FIN

FDF

ART

SEN

CAM

FDF

SEN

FER

COR

GJK

CAM

ART

GSU
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-81 kg
6 Judoka
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GALLEGO PEREZ-OLIVARES, Javier

PARDO ASTRAY, Luis

FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, Emilio

AKIMIDZE, Giorgi

ALONSO ASTORGA, Ruben

FERREIRO LOPEZ, Miguel

FDF

ENC

GJK

FDF

OLE

COR

GALLEGO PEREZ-OLIVARES, J.  (FDF)

PARDO ASTRAY, L.  (ENC)

FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, E.  (GJK)

AKIMIDZE, Giorgi  (FDF)

ALONSO ASTORGA, R.  (OLE)

FERREIRO LOPEZ, M.  (COR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-90 kg
10 Judoka
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PEREIRA AMORIN, Brais

ALVAREZ PEREZ, Borja

MIRAS OLIVER, Miguel

PEREZ BECEIRO, Manuel

FERNANDEZ MOSCOSO, Anxo

MOSQUERA VEIRAS, Adrian

PENA PENIZA, Alejandro

MOSAKHLISHVILI, Tristani

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, Jose

PATINO HERRERO, Daniel

JBM

LUK

CAM

FER

COM

GJK

JBM

FDF

COR

ART

PEREIRA AMORIN, B.  (JBM)

ALVAREZ PEREZ, B.  (LUK)

MIRAS OLIVER, M.  (CAM)

PEREZ BECEIRO, M.  (FER)

FERNANDEZ MOSCOSO, A.  (COM)

MOSAKHLISHVILI, T.  (FDF)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-100 kg
8 Judoka
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CADENAS SUAREZ, Guillermo

MORIS MEIJIDE, Aday

VILA FREIRE, Diego

SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Eloy

BASTERO COMESANA, Alejandro

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Jose Manuel

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jorge

SHI

GJK

COR

OLE

ENC

FDF

JBM

COR

CADENAS SUAREZ, G.  (SHI)

MORIS MEIJIDE, A.  (GJK)

VILA FREIRE, D.  (COR)

SANDINO RAMOS, A.  (OLE)

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, J.  (JBM)

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J.  (COR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.







Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020 -52 kg

4 Judoka

14-Nov-2020 - 20:33:09 ippon.org v2.37   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, Ines TeresaFIN

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica JBM

INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea ADD

DURAN LUSTRES, Lia FDF

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, Ines Teresa
PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica

INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea
DURAN LUSTRES, Lia

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, Ines Teresa
INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica
DURAN LUSTRES, Lia

VILLAHOZ MARTINEZ, Ines Teresa
DURAN LUSTRES, Lia

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica
INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea

FIN
JBM

ADD
FDF

FIN
ADD

JBM
FDF

FIN
FDF

JBM
ADD

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-57 kg
6 Judoka
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CANIBANO DE CELIS, Elena

FERNANDEZ LUACES, Paula

., ,

GUDE VILA, Lidia

LOPEZ PEON, Alicia

CADILLA ACEVEDO, Tecla Maria

JBM

CAM

GAL

LUG

CAP

JBM

CANIBANO DE CELIS, E.  (JBM)

FERNANDEZ LUACES, P.  (CAM)

., ,  (GAL)

GUDE VILA, Lidia  (LUG)

LOPEZ PEON, A.  (CAP)

CADILLA ACEVEDO, T.  (JBM)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-63 kg
6 Judoka
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VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

COSTOYA AMEIJENDA, Sara Maria

RIVEIRO BECERRA, Lucia

FERNANDEZ ANTELO, Laura

SANMARTIN FERNANDEZ, Laura

GOMEZ IBASETA, Marina

FDF

GJK

COM

GJK

GJK

LUG

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, L.  (FDF)

COSTOYA AMEIJENDA, S.  (GJK)

RIVEIRO BECERRA, L.  (COM)

FERNANDEZ ANTELO, L.  (GJK)

SANMARTIN FERNANDEZ, L.  (GJK)

GOMEZ IBASETA, M.  (LUG)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Sector Gallego Campeonato Espana 2020
A Coruna (GAL), 14 Nov 2020

-70 kg
6 Judoka
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FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Candela

., .

LOPEZ TRAORE, Aine

ALVAREZ ARES, Marta

INSUA IGLESIAS, Noelia

BOUZAS VILA, Alba

SHI

GAL

GSU

COM

ADD

ART

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, C.  (SHI)

., .  (GAL)

LOPEZ TRAORE, A.  (GSU)

ALVAREZ ARES, M.  (COM)

INSUA IGLESIAS, N.  (ADD)

BOUZAS VILA, A.  (ART)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.






